2009 Heard County Lamb Show

Placing Name
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Cade Mitchell

Ben Ruffin

Timi Webb
Lillyanna McDermitt
Katie Ennis

Tula Blue Waldrep
Adrianna Kribbs
Tula Blue Waldrep
Ben Chambley
Lainie Wheetman

Placing Name
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Tula Blue Waldrep
Katie Pippins

Roan Clavino
Jonathan McDermitt
Kaylynn Phillips
Katie Ennis
Kaylynn Phillips
Mikalah Potts
Alexis McMahan

Placing Name
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Lillyanna McDermitt
Ben Ruffin

Katie Davies
Jonathan McDermitt
Ben Ruffin

Ross Walker

Lainie Wheetman
Hannah Morgan
Chelsea Williams

Weight Classes

Class 1

County
Cleburne
Lee

Pike
Carroll
Gordon
Monroe
Cleburne
Monroe
Upson-Lee
Carroll

Class 2

County
Monroe
Upson
Gordon
Carroll

Mary Persons
Gordon

Mary Persons
Gordon
Cleburne

Class 3

County
Carroll
Lee
Monroe
Carroll
Lee
Carroll
Carroll
Harris
Monroe

Class 4

Tag
9115
0904/24
4919

5050
5085
9113
5084
GA3170035
5181

Tag
4966
GA3170031
11

4959
5051
4959
5064
9137

Tag

0907/5
4962

0903/11
5184
5185

77677
5092

GCLPA # Weight

278
151
338
298

297
302
335

64
64
73
76
77
80
81
82
83
87

GCLPA # Weight

380
303

5070

224
264
339
264

90
91
92
93
94
96
96
96
96

GCLPA # Weight

152

317
153

336
366

143

97
97
99
99
100
100
101
102
102



Placing Name
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Ty McDermitt
Kaylynn Phillips

Ben Ruffin

Timi Webb

Jessica White

Claire Gibbs

Chelsea Williams
Mary Beth McDermitt
Emily Robinson

Mary Beth McDermitt

Placing Name
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Hannah Morgan
Garrett Parker
Bethany Shirley
Christopher Williams
Mary Beth McDermitt
Ty McDermitt
Hannah Morgan

Ben Ruffin

Placing Name
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Timi Webb

Bethany Shirley

Anna Katherine Wyllie
Kylie Meadows
Mikalah Potts

Tera Teal

Placing Name
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Taylor Blair
Gabe Parker
Timi Webb
Kaitlyn Benefield
Bethany Shirley
Jessica White
Gabrielle Hay
Gabe Parker
Roan Clavino

Placing Name

County
Carroll

Mary Persons
Lee

Pike

Monroe
Cleburne
Monroe
Carroll

Mary Persons
Carroll

Class 5

County
Harris
Lamar
Carroll
Monroe
Carroll
Carroll
Harris
Lee

Class 6

County
Pike
Carroll
Elbert
Randolph
Gordon
Upson

Class 7

County
Chambers
Lamar
Pike
Cleburne
Carroll
Monroe
Upson
Lamar
Gordon

Class 8
County

Tag

4957
0902/14
4918
5087
9143
5091

4960

Tag
77672
4911

5090

77727
0905/1

Tag
4920

9138
5053
GA3419088

Tag
9120
4913
4917
9139

5086

911C

4914
369

Tag

GCLPA # Weight

315 103
262 103

103
216 103
269 104

105
144 105
158 106
359 107
155 107

GCLPA # Weight

319 108
337 108
239 108
141 108
154 109
371 109

109

109

GCLPA # Weight

246 111
41 113
40 113

114
334 114
221 114

GCLPA # Weight

116
38 116
245 116
117
238 117
117
252 118
46 118
5071 119

GCLPA # Weight
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Ty McDermitt
Keith Pippins
Lainie Wheetman
Haley Cook
Gabe Parker
Garrett Parker
Madeline Hill
Taylor Blair
Julia Daniel
Claire Gibbs
Ross Walker

Placing Name
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Kaitlyn Benefield
Madeline Hill

Haley Cook

Ty McDermitt

Anna Katherine Wyllie
Bethany Shirley

Ava Jane Teasley
Taylor Blair

Kylie Meadows

Placing Name
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Buddy "Love" Cagle
Patrick Partain
Jessica White
Chelsea Williams
Brycen Potts

Ava Jane Teasley

Placing Name
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Ava Jane Teasley
Patrick Partain

Anna Katherine Wyllie
Buddy "Love" Cagle
Brycen Potts

Ross Walker

Haley Cook

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Carroll
Upson
Carroll
Heard
Lamar
Lamar
Jasper
Chambers
Cleburne
Cleburne
Carroll

Class 9

County
Cleburne
Jasper
Heard
Carroll
Elbert
Carroll
Newton
Chambers
Randolph

Class 10

County

Catoosa
Catoosa
Monroe
Monroe
Gordon

Newton

Class 11

County
Newton
Catoosa
Elbert
Catoosa
Gordon
Carroll
Heard

Patrick Partain
Madeline Hill

GA5830029
5180

4915
4910
5204
1473
9101
9135
5183

Tag
9106
5203

4943
1477
9110

Tag
4861
4874

5089
5063
4945

Tag
4944
4875

4862
5061
5182

314 121

268 121
369 122
34 123
340 123
52 123
98 123

124

124

125
53 125

GCLPA # Weight
126
126
36 127
157 127
51 127
290 129
129
130
131

GCLPA # Weight

132
132
272 132
142 132
198 133
133

GCLPA # Weight

134
138
191 141
142
197 142
196 149
203 151



